

Certified that this measurement
book has been counted one
hundred (100) pages in machine
numbering, only issued to
A.E. R.W.D. (W) sub division
Pipra Kothi.

Amge
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Motihari
26.7.19.

Schedule Executive Form No. 134
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Motihari

DIVISION

A.E. R.W.D. (W) SUB-DIVISION

Pipra Kothi

M.B.N-5211.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

को दो गई सकल रकम का लिए गणना करने का
करे, उस भुगतान का सत्यापन किसी परिचित व्यक्ति से करा लेना चाहिए।

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road					
from Madhumala BEO					
Baluatia PMGSY Road					
to Sah Tola under PMGSY					
(W.B.)					
Package	PMGSY - WB - 18 -				
	Modham - 01				
Construction cost	R. 606349.58.00				
Agreement Value	R. 61800689.00				
Agreement No.	27 S.B.D of 2019-20				
Name of agency: M/s Parman Enterprises					
Vill. - Balua, East Champaran					
Date of Commencement: 04.10.2019					
Time of Completion: One year					
Measurement					
(1) Construction of subgrade and					
earthen shoulders with approved					
material obtained from borrow-					
pits with all lifts and lead,					
transporting to site, spreading,					
grading to required slope and					
compacted to meet requirements					
etc. - as per					
Specification and direction of B.E.O.					
Sub-grade for B.S. Portion					
	8 x 30.00	x 8.00	x 0.30	= 576.00 m ³	
	1 x 10.00	x 8.00	x 0.30	= 24.00 "	
Continuation					600.00 m ³

Particulars	Detail of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost - (Vide TMB, Page - 20 to 24)					
(1) Construction of bench mark and reference pillars etc -					
1.868 km, vide TMB, P - 15					
@ R 10815.00 per km - - R					20202.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land etc -					
100 ha, vide TMB, P - 15					
@ R 49809.00 per ha - - R					49809.00
(3) Construction of embankment with materials etc -					
1508.759 m ³ , vide TMB, P - 23					
@ R 187.92 per m ³ - - R					283526.00
(4) Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders etc -					
600.00 m ³ , vide TMB, P - 20					
706.43 m ³ , " " , P - 24					
1306.43 m ³ @ R 184.80 per m ³ - - R					247960.00
(5) Box-cutting: Excavation for roadway in soil etc -					
95.91 m ³ vide TMB, P - 15					
Limit Qty. = 93.6043					
@ R 82.00 per m ³ - - R					7675.00
(6) Construction of G.S. B by providing well graded materials etc -					
347.87 m ³ , vide TMB, P - 15					

Continuation

R. 609172.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F total amount	-	-	-	R	12596555.01
Deduct: 0.06% as per agreement	-	-	-	R	7558.00
Sub-total	-	-	-	R	12588997.0
Deduct: Previous payment	-	-	-	R	8135172.0
Bill amount	-	-	-	R	4453525.0

Material Statement:

1) Stone - aggregates	-	566.87043
2) Sand	-	231.14 m ³
3) Stone - Screening	-	15.85 m ³
4) Earthwork	-	1636.4714 m ³

Continuation